DSB

5. Runde

Hamburger SK IV 2% -

3 Elias Mandelkow 1

4 Siyuan Lu ¥ o

5 Stefan Ziefle 1 :

9 Gerd Joppe 0
SK Gerolzhofen 2% -

1 Georg von Zimmer 1

2 Michael Birken 1

4 Lothar ReR 0 :

5 Jorg Bottger Yo !
SC Bihlertal 2% -

1 Ramadan Raka 1

2 Stefan Schneider 1
4 Alexander Altach 0
7 Johann Wormsbech 1

Post SV Neustadt 1v2 -
1 Manfred Derlich 0
2 Wolfgang Dincher 0
4 Dietmar Schwarz 1
8 Dr. Klaus Schmidt %

1%
0
Ya

2Y2
1
1
0

7

SC Alzenau |
Carlo Simon
Andreas Wilhelm
Robert Huck
Tobias Schwarz

SF Erbach

Ulrich Bischoff
Markus Pauly

Dr. Martin Launert
Christoph Leiter

Segeberger SF |
Martin Gutschow
Jonas Westerhaus
Ewgenij Kepler
Manfred Hal3

Lauenburger SV
Michael Wiechman
Rico Huhnstock
Uwe Nilius
Michael Reicke

OO R~ DNER O wWwN -

g wnN k-

4. Liga Gruppe C

Tabelle

©NoO A WNE

Lauenburger SV
Hamburger SK IV
SC Alzenau |
Post SV Neustadt
Segeberger SF |
SC Buhlertal

SK Gerolzhofen
SF Erbach

ChessBase

Sp MP

g1 o1 o1 o1 01 01Ol

10

P AN

BP
12%
12
11%
9%
9%

BW
34
30%
28Y2
17%
18%
21Y
28
21Y
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